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ANEXO

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
Acevedo Lucas Alejandro
Aguilera Marild
Aramayo Natalia Soledad
Argandofia Morales Leonel Javier

Balderrama Ferrel Maira Alejandra

Barroso Vanesa Alejandra
Burgos Jacqueline Olga
Castro Luciana Carmen
Lizarraga Maria Vanesa
Méndez Franco Damian
Mielfiik Ivan Javier

Mielfik Lucas Sebastian
Moreno Ménica del Milagro
Navia Villanueva Alejandro David
Nicacio Laurentina

Palomo Maria Eugenia

Paz Claudia Romina

Pereyra Jovita Aurelia
Piante Edith Beatriz

Ruiz Faustina

Sanchez Juana Elisabeth
Jorres Guillermina

Secretara C

D.PLI. P2
34.847.326
38.213.545
31.311.011
35.137.838
36.280.627
37.636.392
35.381.169
31.517.908
33.497.371
29.889.540
36.224.210
37.497.225
21.743.088
36.379.655
38.034.369
38.342.281
40.113.280
34.311.957
33..138.297
37.227.1/0
33:567.824
36.634.270



